Pb-2 KNIFE SWITCHES

PB-2 knife switches are intended for switching functions in a.c. electric circuits and for

furnishing of power boxes, cabinets and of other distributing gear.

Technical specifications:

Rated voltage, V
Rated current, A
a.c. frequency, Hz
Normal operating mode
Permissible number of switching operations
per hour, no more than
Mechanical wear resistance
of on/off cycles no less than
Resistance:

- electrodynamic, kKA

- thermal, KA s
Overall dimensions, mm:

- length

- width

- height
Mass, kg, no more than

58

380

250

50
continuous

0
10000

20
64

340
290
180
44



